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Fletch Lives

Lilly Bean
Anti-Dentite
Adelboys

Wing Boy

Larry Myricks Revenge
Tony P

MR. X

Fantasy Floozy
‘there's always gary'
Broncos

Deejay

Saturday Morning Wood
Cheeseballs
TuAnon

Chicken Curse
Jarvis Redwine
Designated Drinkers
Chainsaw Connie
Siegel

Chris Scott

Gooze

Smyrna Slammer
Dan & Alex
Deadliest Snatch
Risk it 4 the biscuit
Giangster
Gruntztheshietzout
Chuff97

Mike Mcilwain
Scotty K
SHAMELESS
DavyG

RockyD

Night Stalker
SnakeDaddy
Amaro...

#1 Biden Fan
DickPickSix
D.Panico

PINYA

Mr. Chainsaw
DeMarge

Toes Still Tappin'
Jay Brody

Team 51

Payne

McDrama

C Geiger

PTS
2930.45
2911.95
2894.55
2893.20
2885.50
2881.10
2872.00
2803.15
2783.45
2775.15
2769.70
2760.00
2730.25
2728.60
2725.10
2693.05
2692.30
2673.00
2672.55
2662.05
2655.65
2654.25
2644.10
2638.75
2636.50
2630.00
2625.55
2622.20
2619.90
2618.55
2609.25
2585.00
2582.00
2571.15
2565.55
2558.80
2556.35
2556.25
2541.75
2515.10
2511.65
2509.80
2498.25
2480.95
2446.90
2436.75
2406.25
2398.30
2389.50
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BEHIND

-18.50

-35.90

-37.25

-44.95

-49.35

-58.45
-127.30
-147.00
-155.30
-160.75
-170.45
-200.20
-201.85
-205.35
-237.40
-238.15
-257.45
-257.90
-268.40
-274.80
-276.20
-286.35
-291.70
-293.95
-300.45
-304.90
-308.25
-310.55
-311.90
-321.20
-345.45
-348.45
-359.30
-364.90
-371.65
-374.10
-374.20
-388.70
-415.35
-418.80
-420.65
-432.20
-449.50
-483.55
-493.70
-524.20
-532.15
-540.95
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Rudy Rudy

JJ

Make America Brate Again
TwinDad

2388.70 -541.75
219545 -735.00
2084.70 -845.75
1887.05 -1043.40
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